EPIC/ EBX/ 5.25" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 22-April-2010
Features
PCM-4381 Intel® Pentium® M EPIC SBC with CRT,
2 LVDS, Dual Giga LAN, PCI-104
Intel® Pentium® M/ Celeron® M Processor on board/ Socket type
Display combination: 48-bit LVDS1 + 48-bit LVDS2, CRT + 48-bit LVDS
Dual 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Number CPU L2
Cache Chipset Memory  Giga
LAN LVDS1 LVDS2 VGA USB
2.0 COM GPIO LPT CF SATA Audio PCI-104 Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-4381L-M0A1E Celeron M
600 MHz 512 KB 910
GMLE SODIMM 1 48-bit - 1 6 4 16 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-4381F-S0A1E Celeron M
1.0 GHz 0 KB 910
GMLE SODIMM 2 48-bit 48-bit 1 6 4 16 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-4381F-00A1E SKT 479 - 915GME SODIMM 2 48-bit 48-bit 1 6 4 16 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Active 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-4381Z-1GS0A1E Celeron M
1 GHz 0 KB 910
GMLE 1G bundle 2 48-bit 48-bit 1 6 4 16 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-4381Z2-1GS0A1E Celeron M 1
GHz 0 KB 910
GMLE 1G bundle 2 48-bit 48-bit 1 6 4 16 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Passive -40 ~ 85° C
Note: For wide temperature, please contact sales rep.
PCM-4381
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-4381 SBC 1
9689000002 Mini Jumper Pack 1
2006438100 Startup Manual 1
2066438101 Utility CD 1
1700002034 3 COM ports and LPT cable 1